MBA
Nuts - Hexagonal - Nylon - Self
Tapping
Note! Thickness (H) and A/F (A) dimensions are usually considered not critical and may vary.
If the A and H dimensions are critical for your application please consult us prior to ordering.
Thread Size Thickness (H) mm Width Across
Flats (A) mm
Round Base
Diameter (F) mm
Base Thickness (
C ) mm
Material Type Pitch in mm /
Threads Per Inch
mm / No.
Part Number
Nuts - Hexagonal - Nylon - Self Tapping
inches inches inches inches
2.184mm (2-56
UNC)
3.56 4.57 5.207 0.254 Nylon (Zytel 101) Self Tapping Hex
Nut
0.454 mm / 56 TPI NUT-2-56C-TP-NY
0.140 0.180 0.205 0.010
2.845mm (4-40
UNC)
4.57 6.35 6.985 0.254 Nylon (Zytel 101) Self Tapping Hex
Nut
0.635 mm / 40 TPI# NUT-4-40C-TP-NY
0.180 0.250 0.275 0.010
3.5mm (6-32 UNC) 5.08 7.75 8.89 0.381 Nylon (Zytel 101) Self Tapping Hex
Nut
0.794 mm / 32 TPI NUT-6-32C-TP-NY
0.200 0.305 0.350 0.015
Page 1 of 2# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Thread Size Thickness (H) mm Width Across
Flats (A) mm
Round Base
Diameter (F) mm
Base Thickness (
C ) mm
Material Type Pitch in mm /
Threads Per Inch
mm / No.
Part Number
Nuts - Hexagonal - Nylon - Self Tapping
inches inches inches inches
4.166mm (8-32
UNC)
5.84 8.51 9.652 0.508 Nylon (Zytel 101) Self Tapping Hex
Nut
0.794 mm / 32 TPI# NUT-8-32C-TP-NY
0.230 0.335 0.380 0.020
4.762mm (10-24
UNC)
6.35 9.27 10.668 0.635 Nylon (Zytel 101) Self Tapping Hex
Nut
1.058 mm / 24 TPI# NUT-10-24C-TP-NY
0.250 0.365 0.420 0.025
4.762mm (10-32
UNF)
6.35 9.27 10.668 1.245 Nylon (Zytel 101) Self Tapping Hex
Nut
0.794 mm / 32 TPI# NUT-10-32F-TP-NY
0.250 0.365 0.420 0.049
6.35mm (1/4-20
UNC)
6.99 10.80 12.954 0.762 Nylon (Zytel 101) Self Tapping Hex
Nut
1.270 mm / 20 TPI# NUT-1-4C-TP-NY
0.275 0.425 0.510 0.030
Page 2 of 2# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
DISTRIBUTED BY
Ask us to put your name and address here
Ph +61 7 3245 7977
Fax +61 7 3245 1017
Catalogue requests to  catalogues@minibearings.com.au